
SUMTER COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL

 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING

    SALE DATE:  01/29/2026

The following foreclosure sales are scheduled to be auctioned at 10:00AM at 

the Sumter County Courthouse, courtroom f

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure sales, 

please listen closely for the case number of the property you are interested in to be called.

- Case Number - -Amt of Final Judgment- -Address as listed on 

Final Judgment-

2023-CA-000021 

ALLIED FIRST BANK SB -VS- 

                GRIFFIN, CYNTHIA A

$351,153.98 
1984 PEACHTREE AVE

THE VILLAGES, FL 32162
Thursday, January 29, 2026

2025-CA-000175 

Freedom Mortgage Corporation -VS- 

                The Unknown Heirs Devisees Grantees 

Assignees

$171,965.56 
SEE COURT FILE Thursday, January 29, 2026

2025-CA-000177 

MT Bank -VS- 

                Sikorski, Georgia C

$376,864.42 
2440 IVERSON CT

THE VILLAGES, FL 32162
Thursday, January 29, 2026

2025-CA-000410 

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC -VS- 

                MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT, INC.

$114,849.29 
Thursday, January 29, 2026

TOTAL : 4

CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List
Pg -1

Run Date - 1/15/2026 


